START = Surrey League Cross Country

Match 3A
West Horsley Place, Guildford

11 Jan 2025

Status: tentative
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Surrey League Cross Country

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11

Race: U13 Girls - Team positions

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLHA 22 4 3 5 6 8
2 H/W A 34 4 1 4 12 17
3 HHH A 61 4 2 11 22 26
4 E&E A 81 4 13 14 24 30
5 SLHB 85 4 16 21 23 25
6 WOK A 94 4 9 15 33 37
7 K&P A 131 4 18 27 31 55
8 E&E B 145 4 32 36 38 39
9 H/W B 145 4 19 29 42 55
10 REIA 164 4 34 35 40 55
11 BELA 164 4 10 44 55 55
12 G&G A 172 4 7 55 55 55
13 DMV A 185 4 20 55 55 55
14 KEN A 193 4 28 55 55 55
15 E&EC 198 4 43 45 55 55
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Num
213
297
527
211
531
528
179
520
636

298
204
102
114
640
524
239
364
226

64
541
294
525
115
536
295
376
414
202
101
375
104
642
461
463
111
652
123
107
455
286
236
121

20
116

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11

Name
Jessica Wood
Skyla O'Brien

Serene-Rose Johnson

Anna Wait
Gracie Shade
Annelise Jones
Sophie Keeble
Gabriella Booth

Annabel Greenbank

Cecilia Mir Muntades

Isobel McLennan
Alexia Gaudin
Grace Whitworth
Isabella Bray
Ruby Whitton
Isla Errington
Elena Pringle
Eliza Gilroy-Scott
Sasha Allen

Eva Squire
Sophie Crotty
Eva Burke
Beatrice Fottrell
Mimi Bloom

Lola Tomassi
Genevieve Meek
Alexa Langley
Daria Gilmore
Blanka Domsdodi
Amelie O’Shea
Emilija Roberts
Francesca Allum
Eva Houston
Olive Barton
Sofia poole

Thea Singleton
Emily Pearce
Flora Happs
Chloe Burbidge
Emily Beaty
unknown athlete
Audrey Levesque
Jessica Zbinden
Skyla Dean

Amelia Dunlop

Race: U13 Girls - Individual positions
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Club
H/W
HHH
SLH
H/W
SLH
SLH
G&G
SLH
WOK
BEL
HHH
H/W
E&E
E&E
WOK
SLH
H/W
K&P
H/W
DMV
SLH
HHH
SLH
E&E
SLH
HHH
K&P
KEN
H/W
E&E
K&P
E&E
WOK
REI
REI
E&E
WOK
E&E
E&E
REI
G&G
H/W
E&E
BEL
E&E

Surrey League Cross Country

Time
11:33
11:45
11:52
11:54
11:55
12:01
12:04
12:13
12:23
12:24
12:27
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:33
12:54
12:54
12:57
12:59
13:03
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:11
13:18
13:20
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:39
13:57
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14:03
14:04
14:11
14:29
14:50
14:52
15:00
15:14
15:50
16:05
16:22
17:05
17:29
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.
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http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

